

MAT 36-24

Order No. 8

Dtd: 05.04.25

1. The case is scheduled for recording of evidence of PW 1.
2. Petitioner is present by filing hazira.
3. PO has been transferred.
4. Case is adjourned.
5. Fix 16/05/25 for recording of evidence of PW 1.

Dic. & corr. by me ;

*Addl. District Judge
(F T C-II, Alipurduar*

*Addl. District Judge
(F T C-II), Alipurduar.
In-charge*